1
2
Accuracy
Ambient temperature
:±1.0% FOR RANGE SCALE ONLY &
:±3.0% FOR END SCALE (END SCALE IS COVERED WITH TRIANGLE)
:- 20°C to + 65°C
Process temperature : Max. 300°C

/ bar with overload range.
SCALE & OVERLOAD RANGES
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
TYPE OF MOUNTING
F
100 mm
H
150 mm X
1 WALL/ SURFACE / PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM ENTRY X
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
GAUGE CONNECTION
4BM ½" BSP (M) STANDARD 2NM 1/4" NPT (M) 4NM ½" NPT (M) STANDARD
XXX
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
OPTIONS
PW FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
RH CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
SW DIAL TAG MARKING
SX SS TAG PLATE
0-10
kg/cm²
TB  HELIUM LEAK TEST
SF MOVEMENT WITH DAMPENING JELLY XX
PY   DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE FILLED
GH    MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES*
*MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
SINGLE SCALE (kg/cm² or bar)
RANGE OVERLOAD RANGE
0/0.6 2.5
0/1 4
0/1.6 6
0/2.5 10
0/4 16
RANGE
0/6
0/10
0/16
0/25
0/40
OVERLOAD RANGE
25
40
60
80
100
ØN
120°
ØU
B
A S
ØC  ØD
E H
TYPE 2
B
A
ØC ØD
E
HIGH OVERPRESSURE SAFETY GAUGE
IPS-PG-05
IPS-PG-05